
 2009 CrackerJack Children's Hunter Show Series  Point Standings - Series Total Report

Sum of Series Points Show Date
Division Entry 8-Jul-09 Grand Total

Lead Line Holly/Alexa Gorendar 7 7

Flashdance/Declan MacGregor 7 7

Beginner Hunter Here Comes Snoopy/Georgie Faulkner 202 202

Here Comes Snoopy/Emma Faulkner 191 191

Boots Scootin' Boogie/Charlotte Anderson 169 169

Joshua Hainsville/Emily Secord 116 116

Flashdance/Hayley Smith 73 73

Frost 'n Flame/Emily Kovacs 50 50

Flashdance/Cayla MacCormac 40 40

Face Value/Victoria Chantler 40 40

Firey/Darby Brennan 22 22

Mink/Jamie Martin 11 11

Stewart Little/Victoria Hearn 10 10

Touch Of Irish/Avery Urowitz 0 0

Hunter Remember Me/Kayla Jonni 209 209

All The Right Reasons/Brittany Perkins 209 209

Fred/Megan Breznican 180 180

Starview's Pride/Christina Murphy 171 171

Don't Underestimate/Krystiana Sterenczak 167 167

Hello Kitty/Bryce Booker 163 163

A Twist Of Luck/Brittany Veerasammy 138 138

Marco Polo/Victoria Montgomory 108 108

Count Chocula/Shyan Dewar 95 95

Show Time/Tayo McLean 95 95

Shrunk In The Wash/Jenny Mattell 74 74

Runner/Christina Sallusti 19 19

Enough Said/Olivia Paserin 0 0

Too Bad Sky's The Limit/Kendra Funnell-Martin 0 0

Backyardagen/Riley Kilmer-Choi 0 0

Overall CrackerJack Series Standings

Too Bad Sky's The Limit/Kendra Funnell-Martin 0 0

Backyardagen/Riley Kilmer-Choi 0 0

A Chance For Romance/Madison Cheney 0 0

Naughty By Nature/Rachael Seaborne 0 0

Because I Said So/Lindsay Marczak 0 0

Catch Me If You Can/Holden Marczak 0 0

Equitation Holden Marczak 108 108

Krystiana Sterenczak 103 103

Riley Kilmer-Choi 96 96

Shyan Dewar 91 91

Christina Murphy 86 86

Megan Breznican 81 81

Bryce Booker 49 49

Rachael Seaborne 28 28

Christina Sallusti 22 22

Lindsay Marczak 18 18

Brittany Perkins 0 0

Kendra Funnell-Martin 0 0

Nina Smit 0 0

Bunny Hop Jumper Shrunk In The Wash/Jenny Mattell 42 42

Sejum Seven/Alexander Simpson 30 30

Catch Me If You Can/Holden Marczak 24 24

Show Time/Tayo McLean 18 18

Because I Said So/Lindsay Marczak 0 0

Don't Underestimate/Krystiana Sterenczak 0 0

Fun Touch Of Irish/Avery Urowitz 35 35

Naughty By Nature/Rachael Seaborne 15 15

A Chance For Romance/Madison Cheney 12 12

All The Right Reasons/Brittany Perkins 10 10
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